Invoice

Bill To:

Feather River Rail Society
PO Box 608
Portola, Ca 96122

BIG FISH CREAT

ONS

www.bigfishcreations.com

Box 276 - Graeagle « CA - 96103
530.836.4230 - phone/fax

web design » markeling * graphic design « branding * copywsiting
multimedia autharing = photography * music compaosition

When you need to get noticed
swim upstream.

Date Invoice No. P.O. Number Terms Project
05/27/21 6743 Net 10
Quantity Description Rate Amount
6.5|Agency Rate 120.00 780.00
Total $780.00




BIG FISH CREATIONS

When you need to get noticed — swim upstream.

5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/7/2021
5/7/2021
5/20/2021

5-21-21

5-25-21

TOTAL

0.5

0.5
1.5

05

1.5

6.5

Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) May 2021 Timesheet - Patty

Research on museum COVID mitigation protocols. See de Young. Upload to EV & GE
Advertising direction for season opening

Marketing meeting w/ EV for above findings & direction.

Draft copy for museum COVID guidelines

Media buy, digital goals, strategy campaign and costs. See RAL Media Buy document for
details.

Meeting w/ EV for approvals on media buy and marketing direction.

Content creation for Instagram account - WesternPacificLives. Uploaded 20 posts and began
“following” for like content.

CLASS- OFS
CebE - 410719



