Invoice

BIG FISH CREATIONS

www.bigfishcreations.com Box 276 · Graeagle · CA · 96103 530.836.4230 · phone/fax

web design • marketing • graphic design • branding • copywriting multimedia authoring • photography • music composition

When you need to get noticed swim upstream.

Feather River Rail Society	
PO Box 608	
Portola, Ca 96122	

Date	Invoice No.	P.O. Number	Terms	Project
05/27/21	6743		Net 10	

Quantity	Description	Rate	Amount
6.5	Agency Rate	120.00	780.0
		Total	\$780.0



Feather River Rail Society (WPRM) May 2021 Timesheet - Patty

5/6/2021	1	Research on museum COVID mitigation protocols. See de Young. Upload to EV & GE
5/6/2021	0.5	Advertising direction for season opening
5/7/2021	1	Marketing meeting w/ EV for above findings & direction.
5/7/2021	0.5	Draft copy for museum COVID guidelines
5/20/2021	1.5	Media buy, digital goals, strategy campaign and costs. See RAL Media Buy document for details.
5-21-21	0.5	
		Meeting w/ EV for approvals on media buy and marketing direction.
5-25-21	1.5	Content creation for Instagram account - WesternPacificLives. Uploaded 20 posts and began "following" for like content.
TOTAL	6.5	

CLASS-OPS CODE-67079